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July 2023June 26, 2023 - 
July 2, 2023
Monday, June 26

8:00am - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 9:30am Dwayne with Mack Word, Canon City Golden Age
Center  (105) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with Enviro rec (zoom) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural Affairs  
(via Zoom)
1:00pm - 2:00pm Dwayne at Pathfinder - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Fremont County Broadband Study Project Check 
In (Monthly) 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81260802407?pwd=ZXl5b1g1YStsRldkT0Fv
a285L3JsUT09) - Derrick Webb
2:00pm - 3:00pm Pathfinder Arena OAC Meeting (6655 CO-115 
(6655 CO-115, Florence, Colorado  81240)) - Chris Serfling

Wednesday, June 28
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
4:00pm - 5:00pm Dwayne with Canon City Water Committee (City 
Hall) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, June 30

Tuesday, June 27
9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar
3:30pm - 4:30pm Dwayne with CSU interviews - BOCC Calendar
6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603 
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, June 29
10:00am - 11:00am Broadband update

Saturday, July 1

Sunday, July 2
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August 2023July 3, 2023 - 
July 9, 2023
Monday, July 3

8:30am - 9:30am Dwayne with Audrey Sandefur - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Pathfinder Arena OAC Meeting (6655 CO-115 
(6655 CO-115, Florence, Colorado  81240)) - Chris Serfling
3:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne w/WIR/PLSC (Zoom) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, July 5
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with BLM solar (Virtual) - BOCC 
Calendar
5:00pm - 6:00pm Kevin - URA Meeting (City Council Chambers)
6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC 
Calendar

Friday, July 7

Tuesday, July 4
HOLIDAY
8:00am - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Room 207) - BOCC 
Calendar

Thursday, July 6
8:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 208) 
- BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 10:00am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, 
P&Z Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, July 8

Sunday, July 9


